
Show Dates: 5/30/2020 5/31/2020 6/27/2020 Total
Open (Horse)

Horse Rider Owner
SUPER HOT SPOT Sandy Gruninger Sandy Gruninger 10 6 9 25
SHEZ METALLIC Kevin Wyse Kevin Wyse 7 9 7 23
DMAC PEPTOSNAP Darrell Lee Darrell Lee 9 3 8 20
CORNREY TWITTY Karla Camp Lynn Bervy 8 7 5 20
ONE SMOKEN BUD Bill Fischer Bill Fischer 11 5 16
EVANGELENA Karla Camp Joette Brown 2.5 8 2.5 13
SHEZ SPOTLESS Cody Lee Cody Lee 2.5 10 12.5
LITTLE ICHI SPOT Chris Basham Chris & Connie Basham 6 2 8
CATS KODACHROME Chris Basham Chris & Connie Basham 5 2.5 7.5
CATZOOK Brian Kimpton Brian Kimpton 2.5 4 6.5
CORNBALL Susan Swanberg Susan Swanberg 6 6
BROADWAY PLAYGIRL Bill Campbell Cassie Campbell 2.5 0 2.5
HONEY MOONSHINE Marcia Cantrell Ken & Marcia Cantrell 2.5 2.5
LH ONE TIME LITELADY Mike Hoffman Mike Hoffman 2.5 2.5

$5K Novice Horse Open (Horse)
Horse Rider Owner

JADES LITTLE LIZZY Karla Camp Jhan Vieth 12 10 7 29
ONE SMOKEN BUD Bill Fischer Bill Fischer 10 4 11 25
CATS L ITTLE MELODY Chris Basham Chris & Connie Basham 7 9 8 24
HEEZ ALL THAT Esther Peterson Joel & Esther Peterson 8 11 3.5 22.5
PLASTIC SPOON Karla Camp Connie Taverna 5.5 4 9 18.5
LH ONE TIME LITELADY Mike Hoffman Mike Hoffman 9 0 3.5 12.5
CR TUFF FANNIE Pat Wyse Pat Wyse 5.5 7 12.5
LANA DELL REY Cody Lee Cody Lee 11 11
DIAMOND LOVIN LASSS Mike Hoffman Mike Hoffman 3 8 11
LEGACYS TEXAS TOAST Bill Fischer Heather Licht 3 4 3.5 10.5
BOONSMATE Michelle Van Dyke Michelle Van Dyke 10 10
HOT TALKIN STYLE John Seymour John Seymour 3 4 7
CATS KODACHROME Chris Basham Chris & Connie Basham 4 4
SMOOTHS GOT A GUN Chris Basham Lannie Lemons 0 3.5 3.5
THAT SLY STARLIGHT Suzanne Nellen Suzanne Nellen 3.5 3.5
UNOS SMOKIN CATALENA Chris Basham Chris & Connie Basham 3.5 3.5



Non Pro (rider)
Horse Rider

SHEZ METALLIC Kevin Wyse 3.5 9 5 17.5
SMOOTH AS A HAWK Sarah Bauer 11 6 17
DMAC PEPTOSNAP Darrell Lee 7.5 8 0 15.5
CATZOOK Brian Kimpton 10 4 14
SHOOTN AT THE MOON Ellie Rome 9 4 13
SHEZ SPOTLESS Ashley Lee 6 7 13
HIGH PRICE MOONSHINE Ken Cantrell 7.5 1.5 3 12
HONEY MOONSHINE(PT) Marcia Cantrell 3.5 1.5 7 12
BLUISH Cody Lee 8 8
CR TUFF FANNIE Pat Wyse 3.5 3 6.5
CATOLENA SMOOTH Joani Mink 6 6
SMOKES CAT Bill Stiff 5 5
THAT SLY STARLIGHT Suzanne Nellen 3.5 3.5
CORNREY TWITTY Lynn Bervy 2 2
BOONSMATE Michelle Van Dyke 0 0

$5K Novice Horse Non Pro (horse)
Horse Rider

ROYAL PAIN Scott Steyee 11 2.5 12 25.5
JUSTA SMART LIL BOSS Joel Peterson 9 5 8.5 22.5
HEEZ ALL THAT Esther Peterson 7.5 8 6 21.5
PLASTIC SPOON Connie Taverna 12 7 2 21
PAKMAN Ken Mesaros 6 6 8.5 20.5
SHOOTN AT THE MOON Ellie Rome 10 7 17
LANA DELL REY Cody Lee 13 13
CATOLENA SMOOTH Joani Mink 11 11
BOONSMATE Michelle Van Dyke 10 10
COTTON CANDY CAT Jeanne Reyher 7.5 7.5
ALBEE SMART NIC Katie Gullickson 3 2.5 5.5
BOON SAN BOY Brian Kimpton 3 2.5 5.5
HOT TALKIN STYLE John Seymour 3 2.5 5.5
TUFF LA NINA Susie Van Pelt 5 5
THAT SLY STARLIGHT Suzanne Nellen 4 4
SMOKES CAT Bill Stiff 3 3
THE FIFTH CD Michelle Van Dyke 3 3
JADES LITTLE LIZZY Jhan Vieth 2 2
MAGIC RAYS Darrell & Jessica Lee 2 2



Cowhorse Bridle Open (horse)
Horse Rider

DUAL N LIVELY Bill Campbell 3 3
ONE SMOKEN BUD Bill Fischer 2 2
BROADWAY PLAYGIRL Kelli Campbell 1 1

Cowhorse Bridle Non-Pro (Specialty Class in Fastercut) (rider) 
Horse Rider

ALBEE SMART NIC Katie Gullickson 9 8 8 25
OVER A BARREL Lanette Frye 10 7 17
QUIXOTES GLACIER Katie Gullickson 11 4 15
WIND HER UP NICOLENA Margaret Ore 4.5 5 5 14.5
DUAL N LIVELY Cody Folkvord 7 6 13
ELANADOC Kelly Folkvord 3 3.5 6 12.5
BR SMOKIN MERADA Melanie Kimpton 8 3.5 11.5
SMART N SAVY LEO Taylor Geisser 6 1 2 9
LITE N DYNAMITE Micki McCubbins 1.5 7 8.5
BROADWAY PLAYGIRL Cassie Campbell 1.5 2 3 6.5
THIS TOMCATS PEPPY Chrissy Hodgekiss 4.5 4.5
DUAL N LIVELY Taylor Geisser 1 1

Cowhorse Hackamore/Snaffle Open (horse)
Horse Rider

LIGHT FROM ABOVE Bill Campbell 5 1.5 5 11.5
BOONS BLU FRECKLE Kelli Campbell 1 4 6 11
ELANS SMART LIL RAZZ Kelli Campbell 3.5 3 4 10.5
PLAYING ON BROADWAY Bill Campbell 6 1.5 1 8.5
HONEY I ISA DIAMOND Antoniette Harms 7 7
FUN IT STRAIT OLENA Bill Fischer 7 7
UNOS SMOKIN CATALENA Chris Basham 3.5 3.5
DINO Ben Hoffman 3 3
BOON SAN BOY Brian Kimpton 2 2
SLICK IRISH GANGSTER Mike Hoffman 2 2

Cowhorse Hackamore/Snaffle Non Pro (rider) *If rider chooses to ride more than one horse to the herd in this class, they must choose which horse to track their points on for the year*
Horse Rider

HONEY I ISA DIAMOND Antoniette Harms 3 3
BOON SAN BOY Brian Kimpton 2 2
SHEZ RITZY Abigail Brogger 1 1

Not enough 
entries, so was 
combined with 
the Open today

Not enough 
entries, so was 
combined with 
the Open today



$10,000 Amateur (rider)
Horse Rider

UNIQUE LITTLE PEPTO Lannie Lemons 11 12 2 25
SDP HOT CAT Jessica Lee 3 13 9 25
BLUISH Ashley Lee 12 10 22
PAKMAN Ken Mesaros 3 11 8 22
CORNREY TWITTY Lynn Bervy 10 2 6 18
WOOD BE QUIX Christina Proops 7.5 8 2 17.5
DIAMOND LOVIN LASSS Ben Hoffman 7.5 7 14.5
JUSTA SMART LIL BOSS Joel Peterson 6 3 5 14
GEMS JACK Marc Brogger 9 4 13
FERAL CAT Deb Richardson 3 5 4 12
DLT KING OF DIAMONDS(PT) Weston Mallin 3 6 2 11
COTTON CANDY CAT Jeanne Reyher 10 10
TUFF LA NINA Susie Van Pelt 9 9
JADES LITTLE LIZZY Jhan Vieth 7 7
SMOKES CAT Bill Stiff 3 3
REYS WAR BADGER Deborah Bird 1 1

$2000 Limit Rider
Horse Rider

SR TOP HAND Gretchen Dunn 6 7 3 16
WOOD BE QUIX Christina Proops 8 1.5 5 14.5
COTTON CANDY CAT Jeanne Reyher 7 6 13
DAINTY KITTY CATT Melanie South 2.5 8 1.5 12
SUGAR HI Anne Indreland 5 5 10
FERAL CAT Deb Richardson 2.5 3.5 4 10
DLT KING OF DIAMONDS(PT) Weston Mallin 2.5 3.5 1.5 7.5
REYS WAR BADGER Deborah Bird 2.5 1.5 4

$500 Limit Rider
Horse Rider

DAINTY KITTY CATT Melanie South 1 2 3 6
ATHENANUFF MATE Anne Indreland 4 1 5
DINO Ben Hoffman 4 4
LITE N DYNAMITE Micki McCubbins 3 3
CATZOOK Marianne Ostertag 3 3
THIS TOMCATS PEPPY Chrissy Hodgekiss 2 2
SPOONFULL OF MOONSHINE Levi Harman 1.5 1.5
WIND HER UP DUNNA Lucy Murphy 1.5 1.5



Youth
Horse Rider

UNIQUE LITTLE PEPTO Audrey Erbaugh 1 1 1 3
STONEWALL LENA Brooks Tomlinson 1 0 1


